5/13/24, 10:49 AM

Place Time
1 37:58.
2 38:01.
3 38:36.
4 40:20.
5 41:13.
6 43:35.
7 43:53.
8 44:02.
9 47:07.

10 47:55.
11 49:24.
12 49:42.
13 49:50.
14 49:52.
15 50:03.
16 50:11.
17 50:13.
18 50:42.
19 50:49.
20 51:08.
21 51:17.
22 51:22.
23 51:25.
24 51:59.
25 53:49.
26 54:03.
27 54:04.
28 54:27.
29 54:47.
30 55:13.
31 55:47.
32 56:08.
33 56:11.
34 56:47.
35 57:04.
36 57:16.
37 57:23.
38 58:51.
39 58:59.
40 59:04.
41 59:43.
42 59:44.
43 59:47.
44 1:00:26.
45 1:00:30.
46 1:00:31.
47 1:00:31.
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Strawberry Festival 10k Preliminary Results

Strawberry Festival 10k

May 11, 2024

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted May 12, 2024, 05:15 PM

Pace
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:06.
:07.
:12.
:29.
:38.
:00.
:03.
:05.
:35.
142,
:57.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:03.
:04.
:05.
:09.
:10.
:13.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:22.
:39.
142,
142,
:45.
:49.
:53.
:58.
:02.
:02.
:08.
:11.
:13.
:14.
:28.
:29.
:30.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:43.
144,
144,
:44.
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Bib#
729
736
646
680
697
673
659
649
727
631
735
650
626
731
734
668
692
672
683
647
635
737
681
666
665
675
674
730
625
695
640
698
728
663
685
687
733
632
645
633
677
676
642
627
691
690
696

Name, City
Nathan Smith
Bailey Bell
Casey Johnson
Adam Uitendaal
Kirsten Sass
Austin Stannard
Brittney Mehr
Harrison Kayal
Andres Gonzalez
Daniel Cates
Kristen White
Kellan Knott
Becky Bennett
Addison Stanfill
Zane Mueller
Abraham Redman
Sally Howell
Brent Simpson
April Webb
Daniel Kayal
Matthew Cook
Kelly Oliver
Alaina Uselton
Stephen Pishko
Amanda Pearson
Leslie Studtmann
Karl Studtmann
Ben Allen
Lindsey Barnes
Cameron Knight
Jena Eubanks
Haley Holland
Robin Robbins
James Oglesby
Mark Wilhaucks
Tami Winston
Dylan Young
Kenley Chilcutt
Lauren Johnson
Joshua Clark
Channing Taylor
Lakin Taylor
Christopher Hill
Shelbi Bond
Kelly Buck
Shelly Hutson
Kem Cruse

Age
16
31
37
36
44
17
36
17
56
43
39
30
55
17
14
31
22
41
47
52
15
53
15
45
16
40
61
38
41
46
35
27
69
59
61
44
34
14
29
33
36
36
32
29
47
47
59

Division/Place Sex/Place
- / M16-19 1/ M
1 / M30-34 2/ M
1 / M35-39 3/ M
2 / M35-39 4 /M
- / F40-44 1/ F
1/ M16-19 5/ M
1 / F35-39 2/ F
2 / M16-19 6 / M
1 / M55-59 7/ M
1 / M40-44 8 / M
2 / F35-39 3/ F
2 / M30-34 9/ M
1 / F55-59 4 / F
1/ Fl6-19 5/ F
1/ M13-15 10 / M
3 / M30-34 11 / M
1 / F20-24 6 / F
2 / M40-44 12 / M
1 / F45-49 7/ F
1 / “Male Grand Master 13 / M
2 / M13-15 14 / M
1 / M50-54 15 / M
1 / F13-15 8/ F
1 / M45-49 16 / M
2 / Fl16-19 9/ F
1 / F40-44 10 / F
1 / M60-64 17 / M
3 / M35-39 18 / M
2 / F40-44 11 / F
2 / M45-49 19 / M
3 / F35-39 12 / F
1 / F25-29 13 / F
1 / Mé65-69 20 / M
2 / M55-59 21 /' M
2 / M60-64 22 /' M
3 / F40-44 14 / F
4 / M30-34 23 / M
2 / F13-15 15 / F
2 / F25-29 16 / F
5 / M30-34 24 /' M
4 / M35-39 25 / M
4 / F35-39 17 / F
6 / M30-34 26 / M
3 / F25-29 18 / F
2 / F45-49 19 / F
3 / F45-49 20 / F
3 / M55-59 27 / M

file:///C:/Users/danny/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/H74JN2YB/Sf10k24_2.html

1/8



5/13/24, 10:49 AM

:01:
:02:
:03:
:04:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:09:
:10:
:11:
:12:
:13:
:14:
:15:
:15:
:19:
:20:
122
:23:
:25:
:38:
:41:
:41:
142
142

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Male

g
]
8
O oo JdJound WNPRELDOD

N NNRERBPRBRRRRRPR
NHOWVW®O®NdO Ul WNRO

[}

HHE R RRERHBERRRBRRBPRERRERRPRRPRBRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRRERRRRERRRB

36.
20.
19.
13.
56.
56.
58.
02.
50.
50.
06.
14.
00.
37.
49.
53.
44.
22.
23.
59.
55.
00.
32.
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49.
00.
01.
52.
52.
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47
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50:
50:
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51:
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01.
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20.
46.
46.
46.
47.
55.
55.
57.
08.
15.
31.
43.
53.
:01.
:07.
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01.
11.
26.
47.
54.
15.
15.
33.
33.

Pace
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:06.
:07.
:12.
:29.
:00.
:05.
:35.
142,
:00.
:03.
:04.
:09.
:13.
:15.
:16.
:22.
142,
145,
:53.
:02.
:08.
:11.
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693
678
699
641
654
643
688
638
661
667
634
636
732
630
644
623
639
653
694
664
684
637
689
624
629
679
725
658
657

Bib#
729
736
646
680
673
649
727
631
650
734
668
672
647
635
737
666
674
730
695
728
663
685

Strawberry Festival 10k Preliminary Results

Kevin Sheth
Kayla Taylor
Steve Troxel
Jennifer Hicks
Lauren Magee
Paige Hopper
Joel Wright
Brandon Curlin
Jessica Moore
Candace Ramsey
Danielle Cook
Hannah Cook
Jonathan Searcy

Julie Cartwright
Christy Hufstedler

Chip Andrews
Anna Dempton
Mia Lindsey

Higiniu Rodriquez

Tom Orr
Janette Welch
Jeremy Cook
Tom Young
Robin Atkinson
Donna Burns

Marie Threadgill

Karen Gurley
Brooke McMaster
Austin McDowell

Name, City
Nathan Smith
Bailey Bell
Casey Johnson
Adam Uitendaal
Austin Stannard
Harrison Kayal
Andres Gonzalez
Daniel Cates
Kellan Knott
Zane Mueller
Abraham Redman
Brent Simpson
Daniel Kayal
Matthew Cook
Kelly Oliver
Stephen Pishko
Karl Studtmann
Ben Allen
Cameron Knight
Robin Robbins
James Oglesby
Mark Wilhaucks

29
25
64
39
43
48
67
49
41
38
48
12
58
37
42
55
42
26
60
66
51
46
70
42
64
83
63
38
31

Age
16
31
37
36
17
17
56
43
30
14
31
41
52
15
53
45
61
38
46
69
59
61
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M25-29 28 /
F25-29 21 /
M60-64 29 /
F35-39 22 /
F40-44 23 /
F45-49 24 /
M65-69 30 /
M45-49 31 /
F40-44 25 /
F35-39 26 /
F45-49 27 /
F12 & Under 28 /
M55-59 32 /
F35-39 29 /
F40-44 30 /
M55-59 33 /
F40-44 31 /
F25-29 32 /
M60-64 34 /
M65-69 35 /
“Female Grand Master
M45-49 36 /
M70-74 37 /
F40-44 34 /
F60-64 35 /
F75 & Over 36 /
F60-64 37 /
F35-39 38 /
M30-34 38 /

Overall Place

1

O 0 & WN

10
12
15
16
18
20
21
22
24
27
28
30
33
34
35
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44.
22.
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49.
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46.
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Pace
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733
633
677
642
696
693
699
688
638
732
623
694
664
637
689
657

Bib#
697
659
735
626
731
692
683
681
665
675
625
640
698
687
632
645
676
627
691
690
678
641
654
643
661
667
634
636
630
644
639
653
684
624
629

Strawberry Festival 10k Preliminary Results

Dylan Young
Joshua Clark
Channing Taylor
Christopher Hill
Kem Cruse

Kevin Sheth
Steve Troxel
Joel Wright
Brandon Curlin
Jonathan Searcy
Chip Andrews
Higiniu Rodriquez
Tom Orr

Jeremy Cook

Tom Young
Austin McDowell

Name, City
Kirsten Sass
Brittney Mehr
Kristen White
Becky Bennett
Addison Stanfill
Sally Howell
April Webb
Alaina Uselton
Amanda Pearson
Leslie Studtmann
Lindsey Barnes
Jena Eubanks
Haley Holland
Tami Winston
Kenley Chilcutt
Lauren Johnson
Lakin Taylor
Shelbi Bond
Kelly Buck
Shelly Hutson
Kayla Taylor
Jennifer Hicks
Lauren Magee
Paige Hopper
Jessica Moore
Candace Ramsey
Danielle Cook
Hannah Cook
Julie Cartwright

Christy Hufstedler

Anna Dempton
Mia Lindsey
Janette Welch
Robin Atkinson
Donna Burns

34
33
36
32
59
29
64
67
49
58
55
60
66
46
70
31

Age
44
36
39
55
17
22
47
15
16
40
41
35
27
44
14
29
36
29
47
47
25
39
43
48
41
38
48
12
37
42
42
26
51
42
64

37
40
41
43
47
48
50
54
55
60
63
66
67
69
70
76

Overall Place

5

7
11
13
14
17
19
23
25
26
29
31
32
36
38
39
42
44
45
46
49
51
52
53
56
57
58
59
61
62
64
65
68
71
72
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5/13/24, 10:49 AM

36 1:41:00.5 16:15.
37 1:41:01.0 16:15.
38 1:42:52.2  16:33.
Male Masters
Place Time Pace
1 47:07.4 7:35
2 47:55.0 7:42
3 50:42.5 8:09
4 51:08.0 8:13.
5 51:22.2 8:16
6 51:59.3 8:22
7 54:04.2 8:42
8 55:13.8 8:53
9 56:11.7 9:02
10 56:47.8 9:08
11 57:04.7 9:11
12 1:00:31.8 9:44
13 1:03:19.4 10:11
14 1:06:58.7 10:46.
15 1:07:02.3 10:47
16 1:10:00.1 11:15.
17 1:13:53.4 11:53
18 1:15:23.8 12:08
19 1:19:59.0 12:52
20 1:22:00.0 13:11
21 1:23:32.1 13:26
Female Masters
Place Time Pace
- 41:13.4 6:38.
1 49:50.0 8:01.
2 50:49.2 8:10.
3 54:03.5 8:42.
4 54:47 .6 8:49.
5 57:16.8 9:13.
6 1:00:30.8 9:44.
7 1:00:31.1 9:44.
8 1:06:56.5 10:46.
9 1:06:56.8 10:46.
10 1:07:50.5 10:55.
11 1:08:06.2 10:57.
12 1:12:49.6 11:43.
13 1:14:44.0 12:01.
14 1:20:55.3 13:01.
15 1:25:40.7 13:47.
16 1:38:49.5 15:54.
17 1:41:00.5 16:15.
18 1:41:01.0 16:15.
AMale Grand Master
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679
725
658

Bib#
727
631
672
647
737
666
674
695
728
663
685
696
699
688
638
732
623
694
664
637
689

Bib#
697
626
683
675
625
687
691
690
654
643
661
634
644
639
684
624
629
679
725

Strawberry Festival 10k Preliminary Results

Marie Threadgill
Karen Gurley
Brooke McMaster

Name, City
Andres Gonzalez
Daniel Cates
Brent Simpson
Daniel Kayal
Kelly Oliver
Stephen Pishko
Karl Studtmann
Cameron Knight
Robin Robbins
James Oglesby
Mark Wilhaucks
Kem Cruse
Steve Troxel
Joel Wright
Brandon Curlin
Jonathan Searcy
Chip Andrews
Higiniu Rodriquez
Tom Orr
Jeremy Cook
Tom Young

Name, City
Kirsten Sass
Becky Bennett
April Webb
Leslie Studtmann
Lindsey Barnes
Tami Winston
Kelly Buck
Shelly Hutson
Lauren Magee
Paige Hopper
Jessica Moore
Danielle Cook
Christy Hufstedler
Anna Dempton
Janette Welch
Robin Atkinson
Donna Burns
Marie Threadgill
Karen Gurley

83
63
38

Age
56
43
41
52
53
45
61
46
69
59
61
59
64
67
49
58
55
60
66
46
70

Age
44
55
47
40
41
44
47
47
43
48
41
48
42
42
51
42
64
83
63

73
74
75

Overall Place

9
10
18
20
22
24
27
30
33
34
35
47
50
54
55
60
63
66
67
69
70

Overall Place

5
13
19
26
29
36
45
46
52
53
56
58
62
64
68
71
72
73
74
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5/13/24, 10:49 AM Strawberry Festival 10k Preliminary Results

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 51:08.0 8:13.7 647 Daniel Kayal 52 20

"Female Grand Master

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:20:55.3 13:01.4 684 Janette Welch 51 68
F12 & Under
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:09:14.3 11:08.6 636 Hannah Cook 12 59
M13-15
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 50:03.2 8:03.3 734 Zane Mueller 14 15
2 51:17.8 8:15.3 635 Matthew Cook 15 21
F13-15
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 51:25.5 8:16.6 681 Alaina Uselton 15 23
2 58:51.3 9:28.3 632 Kenley Chilcutt 14 38
M16-19
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
- 37:58.0 6:06.6 729 Nathan Smith 16 1
1 43:35.4 7:00.9 673 Austin Stannard 17 6
2 44:02.7 7:05.3 649 Harrison Kayal 17 8
F16-19
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 49:52.5 8:01.6 731 Addison Stanfill 17 14
2 53:49.0 8:39.7 665 Amanda Pearson 16 25
F20-24
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 50:13.9 8:05.0 692 Sally Howell 22 17
M25-29
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:01:36.5 9:54.9 693 Kevin Sheth 29 48
F25-29
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 56:08.5 9:02.1 698 Haley Holland 27 32
2 58:59.9 9:29.7 645 Lauren Johnson 29 39
3 1:00:26.5 9:43.6 627 Shelbi Bond 29 44
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5/13/24, 10:49 AM

4 1:02:20.
5 1:15:22.

M30-34

Place Time
1 38:01.
2 49:42.
3 50:11.
4 57:23.
5 59:04.
6 59:47.
7 1:42:52

M35-39

Place Time
1 38:36.
2 40:20.
3 54:27.
4 59:43.

F35-39

Place Time
1 43:53.
2 49:24.
3 55:47.
4 59:44.
5 1:04:13.
6 1:07:50.
7 1:11:37.
8 1:42:52.

M40-44

Place Time
1 47:55.
2 50:42.

F40-44

Place Time
- 41:13.
1 54:03.
2 54:47.
3 57:16.
4 1:06:56.
5 1:07:50.
6 1:12:49.
7 1:14:44.
8 1:25:40.

M45-49
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10:
12:

01.
07.

Pace

6:
6:
8:
9:

12.
29.
45.
36.

Pace

:03.
:57.
:58.
:36.
:20.
:55.
:31.
:33.

Pace

7:
8:

42.
09.

Pace

:38.
142,
:49.
:13.
:46.
:55.
:43.
:01.
:47.
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678
653

Bib#
736
650
668
733
633
642
657

Bib#
646
680
730
677

Bib#
659
735
640
676
641
667
630
658

Bib#
631
672

Bib#
697
675
625
687
654
661
644
639
624

Strawberry Festival 10k Preliminary Results

Kayla Taylor
Mia Lindsey

Name, City
Bailey Bell
Kellan Knott
Abraham Redman
Dylan Young
Joshua Clark
Christopher Hill
Austin McDowell

Name, City
Casey Johnson
Adam Uitendaal
Ben Allen
Channing Taylor

Name, City
Brittney Mehr
Kristen White
Jena Eubanks
Lakin Taylor
Jennifer Hicks
Candace Ramsey
Julie Cartwright
Brooke McMaster

Name, City
Daniel Cates
Brent Simpson

Name, City
Kirsten Sass
Leslie Studtmann
Lindsey Barnes
Tami Winston
Lauren Magee
Jessica Moore

Christy Hufstedler

Anna Dempton
Robin Atkinson

25
26

Age
31
30
31
34
33
32
31

Age
37
36
38
36

Age
36
39
35
36
39
38
37
38

Age
43
41

Age
44
40
41
44
43
41
42
42
42

49
65

Overall Place

2
12
16
37
40
43
76

Overall Place

3
4
28
41

Overall Place

7
11
31
42
51
57
61
75

Overall Place

10
18

Overall Place

5
26
29
36
52
56
62
64
71
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5/13/24, 10:49 AM Strawberry Festival 10k Preliminary Results

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 51:59.3 8:22.0 666 Stephen Pishko 45 24
2 55:13.8 8:53.3 695 Cameron Knight 46 30
3 1:07:02.3 10:47.3 638 Brandon Curlin 49 55
4 1:22:00.0 13:11.8 637 Jeremy Cook 46 69
F45-49
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 50:49.2 8:10.7 683 April Webb 47 19
2 1:00:30.8 9:44.3 691 Kelly Buck 47 45
3 1:00:31.1 9:44.4 690 Shelly Hutson 47 46
4 1:06:56.8 10:46.4 643 Paige Hopper 48 53
5 1:08:06.2 10:57.6 634 Danielle Cook 48 58
M50-54
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 51:22.2 8:16.0 737 Kelly Oliver 53 22
MS55-59
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 47:07.4 7:35.0 727 Andres Gonzalez 56 9
2 56:47.8 9:08.4 663 James Oglesby 59 34
3 1:00:31.8 9:44.5 696 Kem Cruse 59 47
4 1:10:00.1 11:15.9 732 Jonathan Searcy 58 60
5 1:13:53.4 11:53.5 623 Chip Andrews 55 63
F55-59
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 49:50.0 8:01.2 626 Becky Bennett 55 13
M60-64
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 54:04.2 8:42.1 674 Karl Studtmann 61 27
2 57:04.7 9:11.1 685 Mark Wilhaucks 61 35
3 1:03:19.4 10:11.5 699 Steve Troxel 64 50
4 1:15:23.8 12:08.0 694 Higiniu Rodriquez 60 66
F60-64
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:38:49.5 15:54.3 629 Donna Burns 64 72
2 1:41:01.0 16:15.4 725 Karen Gurley 63 74
M65-69
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 56:11.7 9:02.6 728 Robin Robbins 69 33
2 1:06:58.7 10:46.7 688 Joel Wright 67 54
3 1:19:59.0 12:52.3 664 Tom Orr 66 67
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M70-74

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:23:32.1 13:26.6 689 Tom Young 70 70

F75 & Over

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:41:00.5 16:15.3 679 Marie Threadgill 83 73

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software
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